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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 16,
280w X 350h Stitches
16 Count,

White

44 45w X 55.56h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

EEEEEEN A EESEEEEEEN O AN AN EEEEEET

BN NSRS P EEN NN TR ENE NN E O E

NDMNNDNMNDNNDNDNNDNNDNNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNNODNNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDNDDNDNDND

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
154
167
221
300
310
336
355
356
370
371
400
407
413
414
420
422
433
434
435
436
437
451
452
498
535
543
550
610
611
613
632
640
645
646
729
738
779
780
801
814
815
820
823
838
839
840
841
842
844
869
898
902
918
924
930

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Yellow Beige-VY DK
Shell Pink-VY DK
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Navy Blue

Terra Cotta-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Mustard-MD

Mustard
Mahogany-DK

Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Brown-MD

Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Christmas Red-DK
Ash Gray-VY LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Violet-VY DK

Drab Brown-DK

Drab Brown

Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-VY LT

Cocoa-DK

Topaz-UL VY DK
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red Copper-DK

Gray Green--VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | [ -] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | (=] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
I [ 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
N E 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] o] 2 DMC
I i 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
[ 7] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
] (1] 2 DMC
N E 2 DMC
o [®] 2 DMC
[ | N 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | (8] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
[ | B 2 DMC
N =2 2 DMC
I 2 DMC
N X 2 DMC
[ | [ )] 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
I ] 2 DMC
N 74 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
N @ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ / 2 DMC
[ 7] 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
I 2 DMC

934

935

936

938

939

948

950

975

3011
3021
3022
3031
3041
3045
3064
3364
3371
3721
3740
3750
3768
3771
3772
3776
3777
3779
3781
3787
3790
3799
3826
3828
3830
3834
3857
3859
3860
3862
3863
3864
3880
3882
3884
3895

Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Peach-VY LT

Desert Sand-LT
Golden Brown-DK
Khaki Green-DK
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Brown Gray-MD

Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Yellow Beige-DK
Desert Sand

Pine Green

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Blue-VY DK
Gray Green-DK

Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Golden Brown
Hazelnut Brown
Terra Cotta-MD
Grape-DK
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-LT

Cocoa

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT

Medium Very Dark Shell Pink

Medium Light Cocoa
Medium Light Pewter

Medium Dark Beaver Gray



